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Завдання 3 (Б)
Дані про витрати на рекламу підприємства „Вік”                         Таблиця 3.4

	Період
	Розрахункові показники

	
	Витрати на
	Плинна
	Ступінчаста
	 
	 
	 
	 

	
	
	
	
	t
	t²
	у *t
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Ут

	
	рекламу
	середня
	середня
	 
	 
	 
	 

	Базовий
	I квартал
	272
	-
	
	-11
	121
	-2992
	271,23

	
	II квартал
	272
	272,3
	272,3
	-9
	81
	-2448
	271,97

	
	III квартал
	273
	272,7
	
	-7
	49
	-1911
	272,71

	
	IV квартал
	273
	273,3
	
	-5
	25
	-1365
	273,45

	Минулий
	I квартал
	274
	274
	274
	-3
	9
	-822
	274,19

	
	II квартал
	275
	274,7
	
	-1
	1
	-275
	274,93

	
	III квартал
	275
	275,3
	
	1
	1
	275
	275,67

	
	IV квартал
	276
	276
	276
	3
	9
	828
	276,41

	звітний
	I квартал
	277
	277
	
	5
	25
	1385
	277,15

	
	II квартал
	278
	278
	
	7
	49
	1946
	277,89

	
	III квартал
	279
	279
	279
	9
	81
	2511
	278,63

	
	IV квартал
	280
	-
	
	11
	121
	3080
	279,37

	 
	разом
	3304
	-
	-
	0
	572
	212
	3303,6
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